Wavefun Inflatable Boats
OWNERS MANUAL
PLEASE READ THIS INSTRUCTION MANUAL CAREFULLY BEFORE ASSEMBLING
AND USING YOUR BOAT. REFER TO THE REGISTRATION FORM AND DECLARATION
OF CONFORMITY AT THE REAR AND COMPLETE THESE AS APPLICABLE.
THE CE VERSION FOR EUROPEAN & WORLDWIDE OWNERS
IF THE USER IS UNSURE ABOUT ANY OF THE CONTENT OF THIS MANUAL PLEASE
CONTACT THE DEALER OR DISTRIBUTOR

(kg)
Boat
Weight
(kg)
Overall
Length
(cm)
Beam
(cm)
Tube
Dia
(cm)
Number
Of
Chambers
MB-180 2/2.5 2 210 20 180 139 37 2+1
MB-200 2.5/3.5 2 250 28 200 139 37 2+1
MB-230 3/4 3 300 33 230 139 37 3+1
MB-250 4/5 3 350 37 250 139 37 3+1
MB-270 8/10 3+1 400 40 270 155 42 3+1
MB-300 11/15 4 520 44 300 155 42 3+1
MB-330 15/20 4+1 590 48 330 155 42 3+1
MB-360 15/20 6 710 58 360 173 46 3+1
MB-390 19/25 7 780 66 390 173 46 3+1
MB-420 22/30 8 1087 88 420 192 51 4+1
MB-470 37/50 9 1119 105 470 192 51 5+1
2.3 Standard accessories and options
Ki
t
R